SP-SWDLP
Specifications
SolarPath is dedicated to delivering
architectural and commercial-grade
solar lighting that can be customized to
meet specific client requests, both in
technical specifications and aesthetic
design, ensuring a perfect fit for a

8/10
SP-SWDLP
Ordering Guide
9/10
Pole ColorBattery capacityLed Color TempLed PowerString LED
Bulb Qty.
Solar PanelSolar Panel
Quantity
Model
GR- Grey
BLK - Black
(Other colors are available )
30AH
40AH
50AH
60AH
80AH
100AH
30K
40K
50K
57K
1W30 Pcs
*Can be
customized
85W
90W
100W
150W
180W
A - 1 panel
B - 2 panels
C – 3 panels
D – 4 panels
SP-SWDLP
Ordering Guide: EXAMPLE: SP-SWDLP-A-85W-30-30W-30K-30AH-GR